

Colusa Subbasin SGMA-Series

Groundwater Sustainability Plan-Public Draft Review October Public Meetings

Co-Hosted by:

Colusa Groundwater Authority and Glenn Groundwater Authority Groundwater Sustainability Agencies

When and Where

Virtual Meeting

October 13, 2021 1:00 pm – 3:30 pm Join Zoom Meeting

https://csus.zoom.us/j/82287631584?pwd=eW1lNGF6aThSOU

VwQ3M2ekhjQ1Qrdz09&from=addon

Meeting ID: 822 8763 1584 - Passcode: 877000 One tap mobile +16699006833,,82287631584#,,,,*877000#

(Not a Toll Free number)

In-Person Meeting

October 15, 2021 5:30 p.m. – 8:00 p.m. Sites Project Authority 122 Old Hwy 99W Maxwell, CA 95955

For More Information Contact

Mary Fahey

Program Manager Colusa Groundwater Authority mfahey@countyofcolusa.org 530-458-0891

https://colusagroundwater.org/

OR

Program Manager
Glenn Groundwater Authority
LHunter@countyofglenn.net
530-934-6540

https://www.countyofglenn.net/dept/planningcommunity-development-services/waterresources/glenn-groundwater-authority

LEARN and GIVE FEEDBACK

About the Sustainable Groundwater Management Act, the Public Draft Groundwater Sustainability Plan for the Colusa Subbasin, and methods to submit comments to the Groundwater Authorities